

Model: AK-SW-15





Product code	AK-SW-15
Responsible Entity	Akyga Europe Sp. z o.o., 52-200 Suchy Dwór, Wrocławska 1c, Polska/Poland, contact@akyga.com
Compatible with	Apple
Power supply connector	USB
Cable length	1 m
USB output voltage	5 V / 1 A
Product size (L x W x H)	27 x 27 x 8 mm
Package size (L x W x H)	160 x 115 x 9 mm
Net weight	21 g
Gross weight	24 g
CE compatibility	Yes
RoHS compatibility	Yes
REACH compatibility	Yes
EAN code	5901720136640
Warranty	24 months

















Description

Akyga® AK-SW-15 wireless charger was created for owners of **Apple Watch** smartwatches. Excellent attention to detail makes the adapter nothing inferior to the original. The colour scheme has also been retained, which is why it blend in with Apple products so perfectly. The charger has a **1 m cable** with a **USB connector**. Thanks to it, connecting to a power source is convenient, and the choice of the source is wide. The only parameters that must be met to enjoy fast charging of the watch are 5 V / 700 mA. Moreover, the charger has a **magnet built into the stand**, which makes the watch just lands on the right place and does not disconnect during charging.

Fits models: Apple Watch Series 6, Apple Watch SE, Apple Watch Series 5, Apple Watch Series 4, Apple Watch Series 3, Apple Watch Series 2, Apple Watch Series 1, Apple Watch 1st generation.